
VOTED AGAINST SPECTATORS
User Name Email Time Agenda Item Vote
Greg Rosenhagen grosenhagen@usd268.org  2020 15:55:55 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Cort Haynes chaynes@usd266.com  2020 15:55:54 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Shane Holtzman sholtzman@usd506.org  2020 15:55:45 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Rod Wittmer r.wittmer@holtonks.net  2020 15:55:43 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Deena Horst dhorst@ksde.org  2020 15:55:37 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Alan Stein alanstein@usd281.com  2020 15:55:36 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Stu Moore smoore@pld.com  2020 15:55:36 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Rod Smith rsmithft@olatheschools.org  2020 15:55:36 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Cara Ledy cledy@usd259.net  2020 15:55:36 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Jan Hutley jhutley@usd329.com  2020 15:55:35 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Shannon Haydock shaydock@usd394.com  2020 15:55:34 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Justin Seuser jseuser@usd313.org  2020 15:55:34 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Linda Wiley  2020 15:55:34 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Casey Seyfert cseyfert@usd273.org  2020 15:55:34 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Mark Richards danebaxa@goddardusd.com  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Jason Herman jhermanon@olatheschools.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Kelly McDiffett kmcdif@cgrove417.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Roger Perkins rperkins334@usd334.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Ryan Burrows rburrows@usd507.org  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Sean Spoonts sspoonts@eurekausd389.net  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Bob Dietz bobdietz@landmarkimp.com  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Tammy Baird tbaird@usd454.net  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Greg Koelsch gkoelsch@usd237.com  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Dustin Wilson dustin.wilson@usd495.com  2020 15:55:31 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Stan Boggs  2020 15:55:31 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Aaron Roop aroop@usd360.com  2020 15:55:30 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Travis Powell tpowell@usd422.org  2020 15:55:30 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Amy Pressly apressly@bluevalleyk12.org  2020 15:55:30 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Tim Bumgarner tebumgarner@usd206.org  2020 15:55:30 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Mary Stewart mary.stewart@kckps.org  2020 15:55:30 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Rebecca Morrisey rmorrisey@tps501.org  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Ken Stonebraker ken.stonebraker@usd305.com  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Darren Schroeder dschroeder@usd364.org  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Joel Kahnt jkahnt@usd418.com  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Stacy Obringer-Varhall SObringerVarhall@bluevalleyk12.org 2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Dylan Dronberger ddronberger@ruraltel.net  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Penny Lane lanepen@usd437.net  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Steve Harrell sharrell@tong464.org  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Catherine Smith grosenhagen@usd268.org  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Mike Kastle mikelindakastle@gmail.com  2020 15:55:27 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Curtis Simons curtis.simons@usd253.net  2020 15:55:27 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Sara Richardson srichardson3@usd259.net  2020 15:55:27 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Rob Schneeberger rschneeberger@usd504.org  2020 15:55:26 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Keith Griffin kgriffin@usd345.com  2020 15:55:26 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Brett Potts bpotts@bluevalleyk12.org  2020 15:55:26 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
David Abel  2020 15:55:26 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Eric Hofer-Holdeman ehofer-holdeman@usd259.net  2020 15:55:24 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes



Brad Jones bjones@usd341.org  2020 15:55:22 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Amanda Grier griera@usd385.org  2020 15:55:22 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes
Jim McNiece jmcniece@ksde.org  2020 15:55:20 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed? Yes


